
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 

______________________________________ 

 

In re: 

 

QUORUM HEALTH CORPORATION, et al., 

 

                                            Debtors.1 

 

_______________________________________ 

 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

 

 

Chapter 11 

 

Case No. 20-10766 (KBO) 

 

Jointly Administered 

 

Ref. Docket No. 133  

 

 

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE 

 

STATE OF NEW YORK     )  

                                              )  ss.:  

COUNTY OF NEW YORK )  

 

DAVID RODRIGUEZ, being duly sworn, deposes and says:  

 

1. I am employed as a Case Manager by Epiq Corporate Restructuring, LLC, located at 777 

Third Avenue, New York, NY 10017. I am over the age of eighteen years and am not a 

party to the above-captioned action.  

 

2. On April 22, 2020, I caused to be served the “Notice of (I) Commencement of Prepackaged 

Chapter 11 Bankruptcy Cases, (II) Combined Hearing on the Disclosure Statement, 

Confirmation of the Joint Prepackaged Chapter 11 Plan, and Related Matters, and (III) 

Related Objection and Briefing Deadlines,” dated April 13, 2020 [Docket No. 133], by 

causing true and correct copies to be delivered via electronic mail to those parties listed on 

the annexed Exhibit A.  

 

/s/ David Rodriguez 

David Rodriguez 

 

Sworn to before me this  

30th day of April, 2020 

/s/ Cassandra Murray 

Notary Public, State of New York 

No. 01MU6220179 

Qualified in Queens County 

Commission Expires April 12, 2022 

                                                             
1   The last four digits of Quorum Health Corporation’s tax identification number are 5208. There are 135 Debtors in these 

chapter 11 cases, which cases are being jointly administered for procedural purposes only. A complete list of the Debtors and 
the last four digits of their federal tax identification numbers is not provided herein. A complete list of such information may 
be obtained on the website of the Debtors’ claims and noticing agent at https://dm.epiq11.com/Quorum. The location of 

Quorum Health Corporation’s corporate headquarters and the Debtors’ service address is 1573 Mallory Lane, Brentwood, 
Tennessee 37027. 
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EXHIBIT A
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QUROUM HEALTH CORPORATION 
Additional 1st Lien Lender Electronic Mail Service List 

 

alex.witkes@credit-suisse.com 

alexander.riccio@ubs.com 

alexander.watts@bofa.com 

alexandra.c.titus@bofa.com 

alice.zylla@db.com 

alicia.zylla@db.com 

ambhuj.sharma@db.com 

andrew.isaacs@db.com 

andrew.schwab@bofa.com 

anita.michorczyk@ubs.com 

april.liu@citi.com 

asher.clark@db.com 

austin.penland@bofa.com 

Bailie.Martin@gs.com 

bashistha.sharma@db.com 

ben.shelley@bofa.com 

benjamin.tilewick@credit-suisse.com 

binnie.sawhney@bofa.com 

brandon.egozi@db.com 

brian.record@db.com 

chandni.gurnani@credit-suisse.com 

charles.francavilla@bofa.com 

charles.sharett@credit-suisse.com 

colette.young@suntrust.com 

courtney.n.lewis@suntrust.com 

craig.pearson@ubs.com 

Dan.Hoey@gs.com 

Dan.Martis@gs.com 

dana.klein@credit-suisse.com 

daniel.fatovic@credit-suisse.com 

daniel.richard.mcfadden@citi.com 

dataroom.mgmt@jpmorgan.com 

david.brecht@amundipioneer.com 

david.h.strickert@bofa.com 

david-d.kim@ubs.com 

dillon.jayne@credit-suisse.com 

dustin.knoop@credit-suisse.com 

elizabeth.hooker@bofa.com 

emily.latham@wellsfargo.com 

eric.miller@citi.com 

Frances.ning@credit-suisse.com 

garrett.luk@gs.com 

Greg.weitman@db.com 

gsalamone@jefferies.com 

Jaime.WU@gs.com 

jamie.schlim@credit-suisse.com 

Jamie.x.Minieri@gs.com 

Janae.Stanfield@gs.com 

jasmine.hargrove@gs.com 

jay.kenney@wellsfargo.com 

jay-m.zhou@db.com 

jeff.richmond@ubs.com 

jenny.nadler@bofa.com 

jon.pfeifer@bofa.com 

julia.xin@chase.com 

justin.morin@credit-suisse.com 

Kathryn@caspianlp.com 

keith.pettit@credit-suisse.com 

kendall.greenberg@db.com 

Kevin.Lilly@wellsfargo.com 

Kristen.Thomas@gs.com 

kyle.konsens@db.com 

lance.walker@ubs.com 

lauren.lountzis@bofa.com 

loryanna.shand@bofa.com 

Madi.McVay@gs.com 

Marcin.Jasinski@ubs.com 

margaret.sang@bofa.com 

Mark.Tague@gs.com 

matt.powers@bofa.com 

Melissa.Roman@credit-suisse.com 

michael.winters@db.com 

michelle.mickle@baml.com 

michelle.wingard@suntrust.com 

miles.hanes@bofa.com 

miranda.wei@credit-suisse.com 

mrana4@bofa.com 

msurin@jefferies.com 

mvilarino@jefferies.com 

nagesh.kumar@bofa.com 

NAMRATA.S.G.K@gs.com 

nicholas.karl.southard@citi.com 

Nikita.Wadhwa@gs.com 

nikki.kurland@citi.com 

nilsa.ware@credit-suisse.com 

nisha.haran@credit-suisse.com 

Pallavi.RameshKumar@gs.com 

peter.thoong@rbccm.com 

philip.tancorra@db.com 

psoni4@bofa.com 

psrivastava7@bofa.com 

Rakesh.Shetty@gs.com 

randall.mann@db.com 

raquel.sanchez@credit-suisse.com 

raymond.ye@db.com 

richard.mcmahon@credit-suisse.com 

riley.gainer@db.com 

robert.wood@db.com 

roberto.serrano@credit-suisse.com 

ruthea.noteware@citi.com 

sabrina.shingwani@bofa.com 

sam.mcgovern@credit-suisse.com 

samuel.jones@credit-suisse.com 

Sarah.Rivera@gs.com 

saurabh.srivastava@rbccm.com 

sparadis@jefferies.com 

SriNidhi.Mahareddy@gs.com 

steven.schwartz@credit-suisse.com 

Sydney.Slaven@wellsfargo.com 

tamesh.sukul.2@credit-suisse.com 

tejaswaroop.nemalipuri@credit-suisse.com 

timothy.cui@rbccm.com 

tina.m.long@suntrust.com 

tina.trinkle@ubs.com 

Todd.Swanson@gs.com 

vanessa.zhang@citi.com 

victor.ndiaye@credit-suisse.com 

Vinay.Menon@gs.com 

vito.cotoia@credit-suisse.com 

vyarisantos@jefferies.com 

wellscapfirewallcompliance@wellscap.com 

william.kenney@bofa.com 

william.kim@db.com 

William.Mao@gs.com 

William.trapnell@citi.com 

Yamini.negi@ubs.com 

Yummilis.Kharkongor@gs.com 

zachary-w.negron@db.com 
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